
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

10 

3 

89 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Mihkel VARUL 

Heinari REINBACH 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

9.427 

29.030 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:45.619 

3:55.046 

4:14.649 

2:04.898 

4th Last Tm 

52.784 

56.252 

1:00.098 

1:00.208 

3rd Last Tm 

52.525 

54.739 

1:09.232 

2nd Last Tm 

52.645 

54.429 

59.697 

1:00.208 

Last Tm 

1:01.877 

1:03.312 

59.068 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:09:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

11 

33 

25 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Arvo KASK 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Ford Ka 

Lada Kalina 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.420 

7.082 

35.784 

Total Tm 

3:53.974 

3:57.394 

4:01.056 

4:29.758 

4th Last Tm 

54.449 

58.479 

57.436 

1:00.604 

3rd Last Tm 

54.157 

1:03.136 

56.101 

1:07.925 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.083 

54.817 

1:03.369 

1:05.078 

Last Tm 

56.189 

54.669 

57.591 

59.750 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

3 

2 

Comment 

+10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:16:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

44 

27 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Georg ORR 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic VTI 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.414 

8.415 

Total Tm 

3:52.548 

3:59.962 

4:00.963 

4th Last Tm 

56.190 

1:05.365 

55.736 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.483 

54.888 

55.632 

2nd Last Tm 

53.349 

54.551 

54.764 

Last Tm 

54.060 

58.895 

1:08.809 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:22:18 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

No. 

8 

4 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.983 

Total Tm 

3:51.931 

3:57.914 

4th Last Tm 

54.822 

1:05.593 

3rd Last Tm 

53.705 

55.159 

2nd Last Tm 

55.076 

54.677 

Last Tm 

1:02.181 

56.007 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:29:25 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

8 

2 

5 

3 

11 

4 

44 

27 

33 

89 

25 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Georg ORR 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Heinari REINBACH 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 

Total Tm 

3:45.619 
3:51.931 
3:52.548 
3:53.974 
3:55.046 
3:57.394 
3:57.914 
3:59.962 
4:00.963 
4:01.056 
4:14.649 
4:29.758 
2:04.898 

Diff 

6.312 

6.929 

8.355 

9.427 

11.775 

12.295 

14.343 

15.344 

15.437 

29.030 

44.139 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:45.619] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.046] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.649] 

- 

2  [2:04.898] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.974] 

- 

4  [3:57.394] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.056] 

- 

4  [4:29.758] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:52.548] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:59.962] 

4  [4:00.963] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:51.931] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.914] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

10 

8 

2 

5 

3 

11 

4 

44 

27 

33 

89 

25 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Siim SALURI 
Janno ÕIS 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Georg ORR 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Heinari REINBACH 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:45.619 

3:51.931 

3:52.548 

3:53.974 

3:55.046 

3:57.394 

3:57.914 

3:59.962 

4:00.963 

4:01.056 

4:14.649 

4:29.758 

2:04.898 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Printed: 4.06.2017 5:06:39 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

87 

25 

89 

Name 

Sven ORAS 

Martin JUGA 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.910 

6.114 

Total Tm 

4:03.070 

4:08.980 

4:09.184 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.384 

59.582 

59.540 

3rd Last Tm 

57.635 

58.451 

1:00.217 

2nd Last Tm 

58.310 

59.599 

1:04.722 

Last Tm 

56.150 

1:04.842 

58.550 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:25:50 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

33 

44 

Name 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Georg ORR 

Nat 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Kalina 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.865 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:52.078 

3:55.943 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.670 

57.493 

3rd Last Tm 

55.196 

56.114 

2nd Last Tm 

55.524 

1:00.107 

Last Tm 

54.746 

56.120 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:31:09 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

11 

4 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.533 

3.040 

Total Tm 

3:48.884 

3:50.417 

3:51.924 

4th Last Tm 

55.429 

57.119 

1:02.284 

3rd Last Tm 

54.160 

53.953 

54.620 

2nd Last Tm 

53.811 

59.272 

54.094 

Last Tm 

59.274 

53.718 

54.501 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:36:07 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.681 

6.202 

24.820 

Total Tm 

3:40.975 

3:46.656 

3:47.177 

4:05.795 

4th Last Tm 

52.556 

54.725 

55.279 

1:02.205 

3rd Last Tm 

51.885 

53.845 

58.724 

55.361 

2nd Last Tm 

51.645 

58.452 

53.300 

55.580 

Last Tm 

59.152 

53.709 

53.730 

56.200 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 10 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:41:12 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

3 

11 

4 

27 

33 

87 

8 

25 

89 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Sven ORAS 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Georg ORR 

Total Tm 

3:40.975 
3:46.656 
3:47.177 
3:48.884 
3:50.417 
3:51.924 
3:52.078 
3:55.943 
4:03.070 
4:05.795 
4:08.980 
4:09.184 

Diff 

5.681 

6.202 

7.909 

9.442 

10.949 

11.103 

14.968 

22.095 

24.820 

28.005 

28.209 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.070] 

- 

4  [4:08.980] 

4  [4:09.184] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:52.078] 

4  [3:55.943] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.884] 

4  [3:50.417] 

4  [3:51.924] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:40.975] 

4  [3:46.656] 

4  [3:47.177] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.795] 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 4.06.2017 5:07:12 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

3 

8 

11 

4 

27 

33 

87 

25 

89 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:45.619 

3:53.974 

3:52.548 

3:55.046 

3:51.931 

3:57.394 

3:57.914 

4:00.963 

4:01.056 

2:04.898 

4:29.758 

4:14.649 

3:59.962 

M1.  

50 

40 

42 

39 

45 

38 

37 

35 

34 

31 

32 

33 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.975 

3:46.656 

3:47.177 

3:48.884 

4:05.795 

3:50.417 

3:51.924 

3:52.078 

3:55.943 

4:03.070 

4:08.980 

4:09.184 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

34 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

33 

32 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

85 

84 

79 

79 

77 

75 

72 

70 

66 

65 

65 

36 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

44 

25 

89 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Martin JUGA 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

13.987 

34.299 

Total Tm 

4:00.596 

4:14.583 

4:34.895 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.399 

1:00.385 

1:00.854 

3rd Last Tm 

56.370 

58.119 

58.719 

2nd Last Tm 

55.509 

1:11.153 

1:05.108 

Last Tm 

55.008 

58.653 

1:23.943 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:11:23 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

33 

8 

87 

Name 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Kalina 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.470 

5.439 

Total Tm 

4:00.644 

4:02.114 

4:06.083 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.433 

55.548 

59.353 

3rd Last Tm 

57.286 

57.027 

57.197 

2nd Last Tm 

56.298 

1:05.321 

1:05.798 

Last Tm 

56.381 

58.085 

57.108 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:17:09 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

27 

4 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic VTI 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.432 

6.254 

Total Tm 

3:54.936 

3:59.368 

4:01.190 

4th Last Tm 

55.643 

1:07.051 

57.159 

3rd Last Tm 

54.558 

55.567 

55.307 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.800 

55.332 

1:07.030 

Last Tm 

54.788 

55.473 

55.632 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:22:23 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Janno ÕIS 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.330 

5.922 

7.957 

Total Tm 

3:47.490 

3:52.820 

3:53.412 

3:55.447 

4th Last Tm 

53.227 

55.719 

1:04.321 

56.751 

3rd Last Tm 

52.608 

1:01.659 

54.310 

54.597 

2nd Last Tm 

53.107 

55.128 

54.103 

1:02.333 

Last Tm 

1:02.808 

54.297 

54.498 

55.689 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:28:35 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

11 

3 

27 

44 

33 

4 

8 

87 

25 

89 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Georg ORR 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Tõnu PEEK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 

Total Tm 

3:47.490 
3:52.820 
3:53.412 
3:54.936 
3:55.447 
3:59.368 
4:00.596 
4:00.644 
4:01.190 
4:02.114 
4:06.083 
4:14.583 
4:34.895 

Diff 

5.330 

5.922 

7.446 

7.957 

11.878 

13.106 

13.154 

13.700 

14.624 

18.593 

27.093 

47.405 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.596] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:14.583] 

4  [4:34.895] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.644] 

- 

4  [4:02.114] 

4  [4:06.083] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.936] 

- 

4  [3:59.368] 

- 

- 

4  [4:01.190] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:47.490] 

4  [3:52.820] 

4  [3:53.412] 

- 

4  [3:55.447] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

10 

5 

2 

3 

11 

8 

27 

4 

33 

87 

25 

89 

44 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Janno ÕIS 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Grigory BURLUTSKY 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Georg ORR 

M1. Total Tm 

3:45.619 

3:53.974 

3:52.548 

3:55.046 

3:57.394 

3:51.931 

4:00.963 

3:57.914 

4:01.056 

2:04.898 

4:29.758 

4:14.649 

3:59.962 

M1.  

50 

40 

42 

39 

38 

45 

35 

37 

34 

31 

32 

33 

36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:40.975 

3:46.656 

3:47.177 

3:48.884 

3:50.417 

4:05.795 

3:52.078 

3:51.924 

3:55.943 

4:03.070 

4:08.980 

4:09.184 

M2.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

34 

37 

38 

36 

35 

33 

32 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:47.490 

3:52.820 

3:53.412 

3:55.447 

3:54.936 

4:02.114 

3:59.368 

4:01.190 

4:00.644 

4:06.083 

4:14.583 

4:34.895 

4:00.596 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

39 

40 

34 

38 

35 

36 

33 

32 

31 

37 

Total points 

150 

130 

126 

118 

117 

113 

110 

110 

106 

99 

97 

96 

73 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

27 

33 

25 

11 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Grigory BURLUTSKY 

Martin JUGA 

Arvo KASK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

RUS 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Kalina 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

5.735 

16.355 

17.184 

1:04.174 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:28.721 

5:34.456 

5:45.076 

5:45.905 

6:32.895 

3:44.049 

4th Last Tm 

52.394 

53.552 

54.836 

54.999 

1:01.546 

53.877 

3rd Last Tm 

52.583 

53.686 

54.482 

55.883 

1:01.030 

53.360 

2nd Last Tm 

52.698 

54.135 

55.134 

55.459 

1:08.546 

53.877 

Last Tm 

59.135 

59.316 

1:02.467 

55.334 

1:11.308 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

3 

Jokker 

6 

6 

6 

1 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:28:33 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

5 

3 

4 

87 

8 

89 

Name 

Janno ÕIS 

Mihkel VARUL 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sven ORAS 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 206 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.434 

8.486 

17.512 

19.153 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:36.951 

5:37.385 

5:45.437 

5:54.463 

5:56.104 

2:12.226 

4th Last Tm 

54.262 

54.409 

1:01.316 

56.792 

56.454 

3rd Last Tm 

54.137 

53.943 

55.108 

56.346 

55.557 

2nd Last Tm 

59.088 

53.510 

55.686 

55.488 

55.353 

1:05.825 

Last Tm 

54.481 

59.399 

55.070 

55.867 

1:03.384 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

Jokker 

5 

6 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:38:41 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

27 

4 

5 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Janno ÕIS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Skoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic VTI 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.754 

9.624 

14.693 

20.906 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:28.137 

5:33.891 

5:37.761 

5:42.830 

5:49.043 

5.690 

4th Last Tm 

52.569 

53.463 

58.918 

54.784 

55.134 

3rd Last Tm 

52.865 

53.781 

54.446 

54.849 

55.273 

2nd Last Tm 

52.592 

58.608 

54.004 

55.280 

57.520 

Last Tm 

58.968 

53.734 

53.991 

55.882 

55.716 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

Jokker 

6 

5 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:09 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 15:15 


